1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF PAGES

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT u 1 | 2

2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)
51 19-Mar-2020 1300843161 N/A

6. ISSUED BY CODE N00164 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE | S2404A

NSWC, CRANE DIVISION DCMA Manassas scp: C

300 Highway 361 - Building 3373 14501 George Carter Way, 2nd Floor

Crane IN 47522-5001 Chantilly VA 20151

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State, and Zip Code)

9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

CACI TECHNOLOGIES INC.
14370 Newbrook Drive
Chantilly VA 20151-2218

9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

[X]

CAGE 8D014 FACILITY CODE
CODE

10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.

N00178-04-D-4026-FC05
10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

19-Jul-2016

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

[ ]The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers [] is extended, [ ] is not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning one (1) copy of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitted; or (c) By
separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE
DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment
you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this

amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)
SEE SECTION G

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

* A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN

ITEM 10A.

[l

[l B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation

date, etc.)SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

X] C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

IAW FAR 43.103(a)(2)

[1 D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor [ X ] is not, [ ] is required to sign this document and return copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.)

SEE PAGE 2
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 16C. DATE SIGNED
BY
(Signature of person authorized to sign) (Signature of Contracting Officer)
NSN 7540-01-152-8070 30-105 STANDARD FORM 30 (Rev. 10-83)

PREVIOUS EDITION UNUSABLE

Prescribed by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 53.243



CONTRACT NO. DELIVERY ORDER NO. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. | PAGE FINAL
N00178-04-D-4026 N00178-04-D-4026-FCO05 51 20f2

GENERAL INFORMATION

The purpose of this modification is to add funding and extend the POP on two SLINs. Accordingly, said Task
Order is modified as follows: A conformed copy of this Task Order is attached to this modification for
informational purposes only.

The Line of Accounting information is hereby changed as follows:

The total amount of funds obligated to the task is hereby increased from $14,607,027.36 by
$66,000.00 to $14,673,027.36.

CLIN/SLIN Type Of Fund From ($) By (%) To (%)
7203BD RDT&E

The total value of the order is hereby increased from $37,931,469.00 by $0.00 to
$37,931,469.00.

CLIN/SLIN From ($) By ($) To (%)
7200
7203BD

The Period of Performance of the following line items is hereby changed as follows:

CLIN/SLIN From To
7203AC 9/4/2019 - 6/1/2020 9/4/2019 - 6/30/2020
7203BD 3/19/2020 - 7/20/2020

9203AB 9/4/2019 - 3/15/2020 9/4/2019 - 9/3/2020



SECTION B SUPPLIES OR SERVICES AND PRICES

CLIN -

CONTRACT NO.
N00178-04-D-4026

DELIVERY ORDER NO.
N00178-04-D-4026-FCO05

AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.
51

PAGE
10f 151

FINAL

SUPPLIES OR SERVICES

For Cost Type Items:

Item

7000

7001

7001AA

7001AB

7001AC

7001AD

7001AE

PSC

R425

R425

R425

R425

R425

R425

Supplies/Services

Naval Surface Warfare
Center (NSWC) Crane
Division, Surveillance
and Reconnaissance
Systems Division (Code
JXT) requires research,
development, scientific,
engineering, technical
assistance, test and
evaluation, operations,
and maintenance of
state-of-the-art and
legacy systems and
processes IAW SOW
herein. Base Labor -
Year 1. (Fund Type -
TBD)

Contractor shall invoice
the following priced
SLINs in accordance with
invoicing instructions
in Section G

Funding in support of
TI-0005 for Cyber IA
Support. (Fund Type -
OTHER)

10 USC 2410 (a) Authority
is hereby invoked.
Funding in support of
TI-0005 for Cyber. (Fund
Type - OTHER)

10 USC 2410 (a) Authority
is hereby invoked.
Funding in support of
TI-0005 for TPC. (Fund
Type - OTHER)

10 USC 2410 (a) Authority
is hereby invoked.
Funding in support of
TI-0005 for TMP. (Fund
Type - OTHER)

10 USC 2410 (a) Authority
is hereby invoked.
Funding in support of
TI-0004 for GBOSS
sustainment. (Fund Type
- OTHER)

oty

Unit Est. Cost

LH

LO

LO

LO

LO

LO

Fixed Fee

CPFF

$4,497,299.39

$1,991,413.61

$14,416.56

$287,000.00

$7,265.40

$54,222.40

$38,000.00




Item

7001AF

7001AG

7001AH

7001AJ

7001AK

7001AL

7001AM

7001AN

7001AP

7001AQ

7001AR

7001AS

7001AT

7001AU

CONTRACT NO.
N00178-04-D-4026

DELIVERY ORDER NO.
N00178-04-D-4026-FCO05

AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.
51

PAGE
2 of 151

FINAL

PSC Supplies/Services Qty Unit Est. Cost

R425 Funding in support of LO
TI-0001 for PMA-262.
(Fund Type - OTHER)

R425 Funding in support of LO
TI-0002 for PMA-262.
(Fund Type - OTHER)

R425 Funding in support of LO
TI-0003 for PMA-262. MOD
11: Deob $1,033.40 from
$10,000 leaving a
balance of $8,966.60.
(Fund Type - OTHER)

R425 Funding in support of LO
TI-0001 for PMA-290
Manned Recon program.

(O&MN, N)

R425 Funding in support of LO
TI-0003 for PMA-290
Manned Recon program.

(O&MN, N)

R425 Funding in support of LO
TI-0001 for PMA-262

TRITON program.

(RDT&E)

R425 Funding in support of LO
TI-0002 for PMA-262

TRITON program.

(RDT&E)

R425 Funding in support of LO
TI-0003 for PMA-262

TRITON program.

(RDT&E)

R425 Funding in support of LO
TI-0002 for PMA-290
Manned Recon program.

(O&MN, N)

R425 Funding in support of LO
TI-0004 for Ground-Based
Operational Surveillance

System (G-BOSS)

IA

sustainment. (Fund Type

- OTHER)

R425 Funding in support of LO
TI-0001 for PMA-262

TRITON program.

(RDT&E)

R425 Funding in support of LO
TI-0002 for PMA-262

TRITON program.

(RDT&E)

R425 Funding in support of LO
TI-0003 for PMA-262

TRITON program.

(RDT&E)

R425 Funding in support of LO
TI-0005 for Information
Assurance to support the

Fixed Fee

CPFF

$10,000

$10,000

.00

.00

$8,966.60

$20,000.

$20,000.

$12,000.

$12,000.

$12,000.

$20,000.

$43,917.

$25,000.

$25,000.

$25,000.

$28,000.

00

00

00

00

00

00

07

00

00

00

00




CONTRACT NO.
N00178-04-D-4026

DELIVERY ORDER NO.
N00178-04-D-4026-FCO05

AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.
51

PAGE
10f 151

FINAL

Item PSC

7001AV R425

7001AW R425

7001AX R425

7001AY R425

7001AZ R425

7001BA R425

Supplies/Services

PMMI Cyber
Range/Tactical Cyber
Innovation Toolkit,
Target Materials
Production. (Fund Type -
OTHER)

Funding in support of
TI-0005 for Information
Assurance to support the
PMMI Cyber
Range/Tactical Cyber
Innovation Toolkit,
Target Materials
Production. (Fund Type -
OTHER)

Funding in support of
TI-0005 for Information
Assurance to support the
PMMI Cyber
Range/Tactical Cyber
Innovation Toolkit,
Target Materials
Production. (Fund Type -
OTHER)

Funding in support of
TI-0005 for Information
Assurance to support the
PMMI Cyber
Range/Tactical Cyber
Innovation Toolkit,
Target Materials
Production. (Fund Type -
OTHER)

Funding in support of
TI-0005 for Information
Assurance to support the
PMMI Cyber
Range/Tactical Cyber
Innovation Toolkit,
Target Materials
Production. (Fund Type -
OTHER)

Funding in support of
TI-0005 for Information
Assurance to support the
PMMI Cyber
Range/Tactical Cyber
Innovation Toolkit,
Target Materials
Production. (Fund Type -
OTHER)

Funding in support of
TI-0005 for Information
Assurance to support the
PMMI Cyber
Range/Tactical Cyber

oty

Unit Est. Cost

LO

LO

LO

LO

LO

LO

Fixed Fee

CPFF

$14,000.00

$83,000.00

$45,000.00

$43,000.00

$20,000.00

$120,000.00




CONTRACT NO.
N00178-04-D-4026

DELIVERY ORDER NO.
N00178-04-D-4026-FCO05

AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.
51

PAGE
2 of 151

FINAL

Item PSC

7001BB R425

7001BC R425

7001BD R425

7001BE R425

7001BF R425

7001BG R425

7001BH R425

7001BJ R425

Supplies/Services

Innovation Toolkit,
Target Materials
Production. (Fund Type -
OTHER)

Funding in support of
TI-0005 for Information
Assurance to support the
PMMI Cyber
Range/Tactical Cyber
Innovation Toolkit,
Target Materials
Production. (Fund Type -
OTHER)

10 USC 2410 (a) Authority
is hereby invoked.
Approval was initially
provided at the funding
document level for SLIN
7201AU and is applicable
to the current effort.
Funding in support of
TI-0007 for TPC IA
Support. (Fund Type -
OTHER)

Funding in support of
TI-0006 for EP-3

aircraft support. (APN)

Funding in support of
TI-0004 for Ground-Based
Operational Surveillance
System (G-BOSS) IA
sustainment. (Fund Type
- OTHER)

Funding in support of
TI-0005 for Information
Assurance to support the
PMMI Cyber
Range/Tactical Cyber
Innovation Toolkit,
Target Materials
Production. (Fund Type -
OTHER)

Funding in support of
TI-0001 for PMA-290
Manned Recon program.
(O&MN, N)

Funding in support of
TI-0002 for PMA-290
Manned Recon program.
(O&MN, N)

Funding in support of
TI-0003 for PMA-290
Manned Recon program.
(O&MN, N)

oty

Unit

LO

LO

LO

LO

LO

LO

LO

LO

Est. Cost Fixed Fee

CPFF

$9,000.00

$180,000.00

$249,648.76

$15,200.00

$20,000.00

$33,000.00

$77,500.00

$77,500.00




Item

7001BK

7001BL

7001BM

7001BN

7001BP

7001BQ

7001BR

7001BS

7001BT

7001BU

7001BV

7001BW

CONTRACT NO.
N00178-04-D-4026

DELIVERY ORDER NO.
N00178-04-D-4026-FCO05

AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.
51

PAGE
10f 151

FINAL

PSC

R425

R425

R425

R425

R425

R425

R425

R425

R425

R425

R425

R425

Supplies/Services

Funding in support of
TI-0001 for PMA-290
Manned Recon program.
(O&MN, N)

Funding in support of
TI-0002 for PMA-290
Manned Recon program.
(O&MN, N)

10 USC 2410 (a) Authority

is hereby invoked.
Funding in support of

TI-0004 for Ground-Based
Operational Surveillance

System (G-BOSS) IA
sustainment. (Fund Type
- OTHER)

Funding in support of
TI-0001 for PMA-290
Manned Recon. (O&MN,N)

Funding in support of
TI-0002 for PMA-290
Manned Recon. (O&MN, N)

Funding in support of
TI-0003 for PMA-290
Manned Recon. (O&MN,N)

Funding in support of
TI-0005 for ANTX:
Innovation and Sensor
Fusion Experimentation
2. (WCF)

Funding in support of
TI-0005 for Information

Assurance to support the

PMMI Cyber
Range/Tactical Cyber
Innovation Toolkit,
Target Materials

Production. (Fund Type -

OTHER)

Funding in support of
TI-0001 for PMA-290
Manned Recon. (O&MN,N)

Funding in support of
TI-0002 for PMA-290
Manned Recon. (O&MN,N)

Funding in support of
TI-0003 for PMA-290
Manned Recon. (O&MN,N)

Funding in support of
TI-0003 for PMA-262
Triton. (APN)

Unit Est. Cost

LO

LO

LO

LO

LO

LO

LO

LO

LO

LO

LO

LO

Fixed Fee

CPFF

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$58,921

$13,285.

$13,285.

$13,285.

$25,000.

.82

00

00

00

00

$100,000.00

$24,000.

$34,500.

$24,500.

$15,000.

00

00

00

00




CONTRACT NO. DELIVERY ORDER NO. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. | PAGE FINAL

N00178-04-D-4026 N00178-04-D-4026-FC05 51 20f 151
Item PSC Supplies/Services Qty Unit Est. Cost Fixed Fee CPFF
7100 R425 Naval Surface Warfare LH $648,832.00

Center (NSWC) Crane
Division, Surveillance
and Reconnaissance
Systems Division (Code
JXT) requires research,
development, scientific,
engineering, technical
assistance, test and
evaluation, operations,
and maintenance of
state-of-the-art and
legacy systems and
processes IAW SOW
herein. Surge Labor -
Year 1. (Fund Type -
TBD)

Option

7200 R425 Naval Surface Warfare LH $14,524,765.03
Center (NSWC) Crane
Division, Surveillance
and Reconnaissance
Systems Division (Code
JXT) requires research,
development, scientific,
engineering, technical
assistance, test and
evaluation, operations,
and maintenance of
state-of-the-art and
legacy systems and
processes IAW SOW
herein. OPTION YEAR 1
PLUS THREE ONE-YEAR
OPTIONS. LABOR Ceiling
and LOE for option year
1 plus three one-year
options. NO FUNDING WILL
BE APPLIED TO THIS CLIN.
Funding is applied to
priced SUBCLINs under
CLINs 7201, 7202, 7203,
and 7204. Contractor
shall not invoice
against CLIN 7200. (Fund
Type - TBD)

7201 Option Year 1 (Year 2) $4,731,282.15
Labor Ordering Period.

7201AA R425 Purchase requisition for e $0.00
URGENT incremental
funding for FCO05
TI-0003, Labor in
support of PMA-262
Triton program. (APN)

7201AB R425 Funding in support of 1O $495,000.00
TI-0006 for PMA-290
requirements. (APN)



Item

7201AC

7201AD

7201AE

7201AF

7201AG

7201AH

7201AJ

7201AK

7201AL

CONTRACT NO.
N00178-04-D-4026

DELIVERY ORDER NO.
N00178-04-D-4026-FCO05 51

AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.

PAGE
10f 151

FINAL

PSC Supplies/Services

R425 Funding in support of
TI-0006 for Program
Related Engineering
associated with Red
Falcon. (O&MN,N)

R425 Funding in support of
TI-0006 for Program
Related Engineering
associated with Red

Falcon. (O&MN,N)

R425 Funding in support of
TI-0006 for Program
Related Engineering
associated with Red

Falcon. (O&MN,N)

R425 10 USC 2410(a) Authority
is hereby invoked.
Funding in support of
TI-0005 for Information
Assurance to support the
operation and
maintenance of the
equipment for the PMMI
Cyber Range/Tactical
Cyber Innovation
Toolkit. (Fund Type -
OTHER)

R425 10 USC 2410 (a) Authority
is hereby invoked.
Funding in support of
TI-0007 Marine Corps
Intelligence projects
included within the
Distributed Common
Ground System Marine
Corps (DCGS-MC)
Topographic Production
Capability (TPC). (Fund
Type - OTHER)

R425 Funding in support of
TI-0001 for PMA-290
Manned Recon program.

(Fund Type - OTHER)

R425 Funding in support of
TI-0002 for PMA-290
Manned Recon program.

(Fund Type - OTHER)

R425 Funding in support of
TI-0003 for PMA-290
Manned Recon program.

(Fund Type - OTHER)

R425 10 USC 2410 (a) Authority
is hereby invoked.
Funding in support of

TI-0001 for PMA-290

oty

Unit Est. Cost Fixed Fee

LO

LO

LO

LO

LO

LO

LO

LO

LO

CPFF

$50,000.00

$5,000.00

$23,873.60

$300,000.00

$100,000.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$78,750.00




Item

7201AM

7201AN

7201AP

7201A0

7201AR

7201AS

7201AT

7201AU

CONTRACT NO.
N00178-04-D-4026

DELIVERY ORDER NO.
N00178-04-D-4026-FCO05

AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.
51

PAGE
2 of 151

FINAL

PSC

R425

R425

LO70

R425

R425

R425

R423

L070

Supplies/Services

Manned Recon program.
(O&MN, N)

10 USC 2410 (a) Authority
is hereby invoked.
Funding in support of
TI-0002 for PMA-290
Manned Recon program.
(O&MN, N)

10 USC 2410 (a) Authority
is hereby invoked.
Funding in support of
TI-0003 for PMA-290
Manned Recon program.
(O&MN, N)

Funding in support of
TI-0005 for PMMI Cyber
Range/Tactical Cyber
Innovation Toolkit.
(Fund Type - OTHER)

10 USC 2410 (a) Authority
is hereby invoked.
Funding in support of TI
0001 for PMA-290 Manned
Recon program. (O&MN,N)

10 USC 2410 (a) Authority
is hereby invoked.
Funding in support of TI
0002 for PMA-290 Manned
Recon program. (O&MN,N)

10 USC 2410 (a) Authority
is hereby invoked.
Funding in support of TI
0003 for PMA-290 Manned
Recon program. (O&MN,N)

10 USC 2410 (a) Authority
is hereby invoked.
Purchase Requisition for
TI-0005. Funds provide
for contractor labor and
ODCs for Information
Assurance to support the
operation of MCISRE
Security as Service
(SecaasS). (Fund Type -
OTHER)

10 USC 2410 (a) Authority
is hereby invoked.
Purchase Requisition to
provide additional
funding for contractor
labor support on TI-0007
Marine Corps
Intelligence projects
included within the
Distributed Common

Unit Est. Cost

LO

LO

LO

LO

LO

LO

LO

LO

Fixed Fee

CPFF

$110,700.00

$112,500.00

$30,000.

$20,000.

$29,000.

$25,000.

00

00

00

00

$185,000.00

$133,000.00




CONTRACT NO.
N00178-04-D-4026

DELIVERY ORDER NO.
N00178-04-D-4026-FCO05

AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.
51

PAGE
10f 151

FINAL

Item PSC Supplies/Services

Qty Unit Est. Cost

Ground System Marine

Corps (DCGS-MC)

Topographic Production

Capability (TPC).
Type - OTHER)

(Fund

7201AV R425 10 USC 2410 (a) Authority LO

is hereby invoked.

Purchase requisition for

URGENT incremental

funding for FCO05 TI-0008
Labor and FC05 TI-0008

ODC in support of

PMA-290 Manned Recon
program. (Fund Type -

OTHER)

7201AW R408 Funding for contractor LO
labor support on TI-07

Marine Corps

Intelligence projects
included within the

Distributed Common

Ground System Marine

Corps (DCGS-MC)

Topographic Production
Capability (TPC). (Fund

Type - OTHER)

7201AX R425 Funding in support

of LO

TI-0004 for support of
GBOSS IA sustainment.

(Fund Type - OTHER)

7201AY R425 Funding in support
TI-0005 in support
Program Manager

of LO
of

Intelligence Systems
(PMIS) Tactical Cyber

Innovation Toolkit

(TaCIT) . (Fund Type -

OTHER)

7201AZ R425 Funding in support of LO

TI-0001 in support

of

PMA-290 Manned Recon

program. (O&MN,N)

7201BA R425 Funding in support of LO

TI-0002 in support

of

PMA-290 Manned Recon

program. (O&MN, N)

7201BB R425 Funding in support
TI-0003 in support

of LO
of

PMA-290 Manned Recon

program. (O&MN,N)

7201BC S211 Funds provided for

LO

TI-0005 for contractor
labor for Information
Assurance support for
the Headquarters Marine

Fixed Fee

CPFF

$75,000.00

$166,125.00

$35,358.00

$95,000.00

$30,000.00

$35,000.00

$35,000.00

$90,000.00




Item

7201BD

7201BE

7201BF

7201BG

7201BH

7201BJ

7201BK

7201BL

CONTRACT NO.
N00178-04-D-4026

DELIVERY ORDER NO.
N00178-04-D-4026-FCO05

AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.
51

PAGE
10 of 151

FINAL

PSC

R425

AD25

R425

R425

R425

R425

R425

LO70

Supplies/Services Qty

Corps (HQMC)
Intelligence Technology
Department (ITD) MCISRE
Security as a Service
(SecaaS). (Fund Type -
OTHER)

Funding provided for TI LO
0006 in support of

PMA-290 requirements.

Reference the attached

TI 0006 SOW paragraphs

3.6.1 (APN)

Funding provided for LO
TI-0005 for Information

Assurance support for

the Headquarters Marine

Corps (HQMC)

Intelligence Technology

Department (ITD) MCISRE

Security as a Service

(SecaaS). (Fund Type -

OTHER)

Funding provided for to LO
support FCO05 TI 0004 for

support of GBOSS IA

sustainment. (Fund Type

- OTHER)

Funding Provided for LO
FCO5 TI-0001 in support
of PMA-290 Manned Recon

program. (O&MN,N)

Funding Provided for LO
FCO05 TI-0002 in support
of PMA-290 Manned Recon

program. (O&MN,N)

Funding Provided for LO
FCO05 TI-0003 in support
of PMA-290 Manned Recon

program. (O&MN,N)

Funding Provided for LO
FCO05 TI-0008 in support
of PMA-290 Manned Recon

program. (O&MN,N)

Funding provided for LO
TI-0005 for Information
Assurance to support the
operation and
maintenance of equipment
for the Program Manager
Intelligence Systems
(PMIS) Tactical Cyber
Innovation Toolkit
(TaCIT). (Fund Type -
OTHER)

Unit Est. Cost

Fixed Fee

CPFF

$230,000.00

$114,648.00

$43,918.

$20,000.

$20,000.

$30,000.

$20,000.

$95,000.

00

00

00

00

00

00




Item

7201BM

7201BN

7201BP

7201BQ

7201BR

7201BS

7201BT

7201BU

7201BV

7201BW

CONTRACT NO.
N00178-04-D-4026

DELIVERY ORDER NO.
N00178-04-D-4026-FCO05

AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.
51

PAGE
11 of 151

FINAL

PSC

R425

R425

R425

R425

R425

M1BG

R425

R425

R425

R425

Supplies/Services

Funding for TI-0008
Labor in support of
PMA-262. Deobligated in
the amount of $19,000
via modification 30. MOD
34: Extend PoP end date
from 11/30/2018 to
09/30/2019. (RDT&E)

Funding provided for
TI-0001 Labor in support
of PMA-290 P-8A program.
(RDT&E)

Funding provided for
TI-0002 Labor in support
of PMA-290 P-8A program.
(RDT&E)

Funding provided for
TI-0003 Labor in support
of PMA-290 P-8A program.
(RDT&E)

Funding provided for
TI-0008 Labor in support
of PMA-290 P-8A program.
MOD 34: Extending the
PoP end date from
11/30/2018 to 9/30/2019.
(RDT&E)

Funds provide for
contractor labor for
Information Assurance
support for the
Headquarters Marine
Corps (HQMC)
Intelligence Technology
Department (ITD) MCISRE
Security as a Service
(SecaaS). (Fund Type -
OTHER)

Funding for TI-0009 in
support of JXV Test &
Evaluation. (WCF)

Funding for TI-0010 in
support of PMA-262
TRITON program. (RDT&E)

Funding provided in
support of TI-0001 in
support PMA-290. (RDT&E)

Funding provided in
support of TI-0002 in
support PMA-290. MOD 34:
Extending the PoP end
date from 11/30/2018 to
09/30/2019. (RDT&E)

oty

Unit Est. Cost

LO

LO

LO

LO

LO

LO

LO

LO

LO

LO

Fixed Fee

CPFF

$35,000

$30,000.

$30,000.

$30,000.

$30,000.

.00

00

00

00

00

$251,059.00

$23,500.

$60,000.

$34,000.

$78,000.

00

00

00

00




CONTRACT NO.
N00178-04-D-4026

DELIVERY ORDER NO.
N00178-04-D-4026-FCO05

AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.
51

PAGE FINAL
12 of 151

Item PSC

7201BX R425

7201BY R425

7201BZ MI1BG

7201CA R425

7201CB R425

7201CC R425

7201CD R425

7201CE R425

7201CF R425

7201CG R425

7201CH R425

Supplies/Services

Funding provided in
support of TI-0003 in

support PMA-290. MOD 34:
Extend PoP end date from

11/30/2018 to
09/30/2019. (RDT&E)

Funding provided for TI
0004 for support of
GBOSS IA sustainment.
(Fund Type - OTHER)

Funds provided for
TI-0005 for contractor
labor for Information
Assurance support for
the Headquarters Marine
Corps (HQMC)
Intelligence Technology
Department (ITD) MCISRE
Security as a Service
(SecaaS). (RDT&E)

Funding provided for

TI-0006 in support of
PMA-290 requirements.
(APN)

Funding provided in
support of TI-0006 in
support PMA-290.
(O&MN, N)

Funding provided in

support of TI-0006 in
support PMA-290.
(O&MN, N)

Funding provided in

support of TI-0006 in
support PMA-290.
(O&MN, N)

Funding provided in

support of TI-0001 in
support PMA-290.
(O&MN, N)

Funding provided in

support of TI-0002 in
support PMA-290.
(O&MN, N)

Funding provided in

support of TI-0003 in
support PMA-290.
(O&MN, N)

Funding provided in

support of TI-0008 in
support PMA-290.
(O&MN, N)

Unit Est. Cost

LO

LO

LO

LO

LO

LO

LO

LO

LO

LO

LO

Fixed Fee

CPFF

$78,000.00

$141,394.00

$231,705.00

$160,000.00

$80,000.00

$9,251.55

$125,000.00

$76,500.00

$104,000.00

$104,000.00

$132,000.00




CONTRACT NO. DELIVERY ORDER NO. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. | PAGE FINAL

N00178-04-D-4026 N00178-04-D-4026-FC05 51 11 of 151
Item PSC Supplies/Services Qty Unit Est. Cost Fixed Fee CPFF
7201CJ R425 Funding provided for LO $5,000.00

TI-0005 in support of
Information Assurance
for HQMC ITD. SLIN
mistakenly placed under
Year 2. Do to system
constraints SLIN number
will not be changed.
(Fund Type - OTHER)

7201CK MI1BG Funds provided for LO $5,000.00
TI-0005 in support of
Information Assurance
support for Systems
Planning, Engineering
and Evaluation Device
(Speed) Software
Support. SLIN mistakenly
placed under Year 2. Do
to system constraints
SLIN number will not be
changed. (Fund Type -
OTHER)

7201CL R425 Funding Provided for LO $25,000.00
TI-0010 in support of
PMA-290 P8A program.
SLIN mistakenly placed
under Year 2. Do to
system constraints SLIN
number will not be
changed. (RDT&E)

7202 Option Year 2 (Year 3) $3,804,879.00
Labor Ordering Period.
Contractor shall invoice
the following SLINs IAW
PGI 204.7108(d) (1).

7202AA R499 Funding is provided for LO $4,000.00
TI-0011, in support of
Information Assurance
for the Headquarters
Marine Corps
Intelligence technology
Department MCISRE
Security as a Service.
(Fund Type - OTHER)

7202AB R425 Funding provided for LO $441,366.00
TI-0007 in support of
Marine Corps
Intelligence projects
included within the
Distributed Common
Ground System Marine
Corps Topographic
Production Capability.
2410a 1is invoked. (Fund
Type - OTHER)



Item

7202AC

7202AD

7202AE

7202AF

T7202AG

7202AH

7202AJ0

7202AK

7202AL

7202AM

CONTRACT NO.
N00178-04-D-4026

DELIVERY ORDER NO.
N00178-04-D-4026-FCO05

AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.
51

PAGE
14 of 151

FINAL

PSC

R499

R425

R425

R425

R425

R425

R425

R425

LO70

ACl4

Supplies/Services Qty

Funding provided for LO
TI-0011 in support of
labor for Information
Assurance support for
Headquarters Marine
Corps (HQMC)
Intelligence Technology
Department (ITD MCISRE
Security as a Service
(SecaaS) . 2410a is
hereby invoked. (Fund
Type - OTHER)

Funding in support of LO
TI-0002 for PMA-290
requirements. (Fund Type

- OTHER)

Funding in support of LO
TI-0003 for PMA-290
requirements. (Fund Type

- OTHER)

Funding in support of LO
TI-0002 for PMA-290
requirements. (Fund Type

- OTHER)

Funding in support of LO
TI-0003 for PMA-290
requirements. (Fund Type

- OTHER)

Funding in support of LO
TI-0001 for PMA-290
requirements. (Fund Type

- OTHER)

Funding in support of LO
TI-0008 for PMA-290
requirements. (Fund Type

- OTHER)

Funding in support of LO
TI-0005 for PMA-290 P8A

program. (RDT&E)

Funding provided for LO
TI-0005 in support of

Information Assurance

for Headquarters Marine

Corps and Program

Manager Intelligence

Systems. (Fund Type -

OTHER)

Funding provided for LO
Increment 3 ECP6 Combat

Systems Hardware (CSH)

research, verification

and updates to the Asset

Tracking System (ATS),

and logistics product

Unit Est. Cost

Fixed Fee

CPFF

$146,000.00

$47,000.00

$47,000.00

$79,000.00

$172,000.00

$194,000.00

$260,500.00

$12,000.00

$200,000.00

$38,000.00




Item

CONTRACT NO.
N00178-04-D-4026

DELIVERY ORDER NO.
N00178-04-D-4026-FCO05

AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.
51

PAGE FINAL

11 of 151

PSC

Supplies/Services

data support in direct
support of P-8A aircraft
for PMA-290 per TI-0001.
(RDT&E)

7202AN AC1l4 Funding provided for

Increment 3 ECP6 Combat
Systems Hardware (CSH)
research, verification
and updates to the Asset
Tracking System (ATS),
and logistics product
data support in direct
support of P-8A aircraft
for PMA-290 per TI-0002.
(RDT&E)

7202AP AC1l4 Funding provided for

Increment 3 ECP6 Combat
Systems Hardware (CSH)
research, verification
and updates to the Asset
Tracking System (ATS),
and logistics product
data support in direct
support of P-8A aircraft
for PMA-290 per TI-0003.
(RDT&E)

7202AQ AC1l4 Funding provided for

Increment 3 ECP6 Combat
Systems Hardware (CSH)
research, verification
and updates to the Asset
Tracking System (ATS),
and logistics product
data support in direct
support of P-8A aircraft
for PMA-290 per TI-0008.
(RDT&E)

7202AR AC1l4 Funding provided for

Increment 3 ECP6 Combat
Systems Hardware (CSH)
research, verification
and updates to the Asset
Tracking System (ATS),
and logistics product
data support in direct
support of P-8A aircraft
for PMA-290 per TI-0010.
(RDT&E)

7202AS R425 Funding provided for

TI-0006 in support of
PMA-290. (O&MN,N)

7202AT R425 Funding provided for

TI-0006 for technical
support of RF3 Upgrades.
(Fund Type - OTHER)

oty

Unit

LO

LO

LO

LO

LO

LO

Est. Cost Fixed Fee

CPFF

$25,000.00

$88,000.00

$46,000.00

$105,000.00

$218,510.00

$440,000.00




CONTRACT NO. DELIVERY ORDER NO. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. | PAGE FINAL

N00178-04-D-4026 N00178-04-D-4026-FC05 51 16 of 151
Item PSC Supplies/Services Qty Unit Est. Cost Fixed Fee CPFF
7202AU LO70 Funding provided in LO $460,125.00

support of TI-0005 for
Information Assurance

support. (Fund Type -

OTHER)

7202AV R425 Funding provided for LO $106,378.00
TI-0004 in support of
GBOSS information
assurance and cyber
security. (Fund Type -
OTHER)

7202AW R499 10 USC 2410 (a) Authority LO $225,000.00
is hereby invoked.
Funding provided for
TI-0011 in support of
Information Assurance.
(Fund Type - OTHER)

7202AX R425 Funding provided for o) $15,000.00
TI-0002 in support of
PMA-290 P8A program.
(RDT&E)

7202AY R425 Funding provided for LO $45,000.00
TI-0008 in support of
PMA-290 P8A program.
(RDT&E)

7202AZ R425 Funding provided for o) $390,000.00
TI-0006 in support of
modifications
integrating Advanced
Data Collection
Equipment on SPA. (WCF)

7203 Option Year 3 (Year 4) $3,741,379.82
Labor Ordering Period.
Contractor shall invoice
the following SLINs IAW
PGI 204.7108(d) (1) .

7203AA L070 Funding provided in L0 $335,000.00
support of TI-0005 for
contractor labor for
information assurance
support. 10 USC 2410 (a)
Authority is hereby
invoked. (Fund Type -
OTHER)

7203AB R425 Funding provided for LO $106,378.00
TI-0004 in support of
GBOSS IA and Cyber
Security sustainment. 10
USC 2410 (a) Authority is
hereby invoked. (Fund
Type - OTHER)

7203AC R408 10 USC 2410 (a) Authority LO $376,508.82
is hereby invoked.
Funding in support of



CONTRACT NO.
N00178-04-D-4026

DELIVERY ORDER NO.
N00178-04-D-4026-FCO05

AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.
51

PAGE
11 of 151

FINAL

Item PSC

7203AD R425

7203AE R429

7203AF R425

7203AG J016

7203AH J016

Supplies/Services Qty

TI-0007 for Distributed
Common Ground System
Marine Corps Topographic
Production Capability.
(Fund Type - OTHER)

Funding in support of LO
TI-0005 in support of

Information Assurance

support for Headquarters

Marine Corps

Expeditionary

Communications program.

(Fund Type - OTHER)

Funding in support of LO
TI-0011 for Information

Assurance support for

the Headquarters Marine

Corps (HQMC) Deputy

Commandant Information

(DCI) . (Fund Type -

OTHER)

Funding in support of LO
TI-0006 for the

engineering support

associated with

integrating Collection,

Recording, and

Distribution

modification upgrade on

EP-3. (APN)

Funding in support of LO
TI-0001 for support of

Manned Reconnaissance

repair. (O&MN,N)

Funding provided for LO
TI-0002 in support of
Manned Reconnaissance

repair. (O&MN,N)

7203AJ J016 Funding provided for LO

7203AK J016

7203AL R425

7203AM R425

TI-0003 in support of
Manned Reconnaissance
repair. (O&MN,N)

Funding in support of LO
TI-0008 for Manned

Reconnaissance repair.

(O&MN, N)

Funding in support of LO
TI-0002 for Triton

Integration of the

Triton program. (APN)

Funding in support of LO
TI-0008 for Triton

Integration of the

Triton program. (APN)

Unit Est. Cost

Fixed Fee

CPFF

$13,000.00

$61,000.00

$460,000.00

$46,000.00

$35,000.00

$25,000.00

$37,000.00

$160,000.00

$310,000.00




Item

7203AN

7203AP

7203AQ

7203AR

7203AS

7203AT

7203AU

7203AV

7203AW

7203AX

7203AY

7203A%Z

CONTRACT NO.
N00178-04-D-4026

DELIVERY ORDER NO.
N00178-04-D-4026-FCO05

AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.
51

PAGE
18 of 151

FINAL

PSC

R425

ACl4

ACl4

ACl4

ACl4

ACl4

LO70

R499

Jo1le6

Jo1le6

R499

Jole6

Supplies/Services

Funding in support of
TI-0010 for Triton
Integration of the
Triton program. (APN)

Funding in support of
TI-0001 for support of
P-8A aircraft. (RDT&E)

Funding in support of
TI-0002 for support of
P-8A aircraft. (RDT&E)

Funding in support of
TI-0003 for support of
P-8A aircraft. (RDT&E)

Funding in support of
TI-0008 for support of
P-8A aircraft. (RDT&E)

Funding in support of
TI-0010 for support of
P-8A aircraft. (RDT&E)

Funding in support of
TI-0005 for Information
Assurance support for
Marine Corps Systems
Command Program Manager
Intelligence Systems
(Fund Type - OTHER)

Funding in support of
TI-0011 for Information
Assurance support for
the Headquarters Marine
Corps. (Fund Type -
OTHER)

Funding in support of
TI-0001 to complete
component rework
associated with Manned

Reconnaissance aircraft.

(O&MN, N)

Funding in support of
TI-0003 to complete
component rework
associated with Manned

Reconnaissance aircraft.

(O&MN, N)

Funding in support of
TI-0011 for Information
Assurance support for
the Headquarters Marine
Corps. (Fund Type -
OTHER)

Funding in support of
TI-0012 for PMA-290
Manned Recon (O&MN,N)

oty

Unit Est. Cost

LO

LO

LO

LO

LO

LO

LO

LO

LO

LO

LO

LO

Fixed Fee

CPFF

$80,000.00

$40,000.00

$40,000.00

$37,000.00

$40,000.00

$38,000.00

$248,781.00

$10,000.00

$119,000.00

$140,000.00

$10,000.00

$128,931.00




CONTRACT NO.
N00178-04-D-4026

DELIVERY ORDER NO.
N00178-04-D-4026-FCO05

AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.
51

PAGE
11 of 151

FINAL

Item PSC Supplies/Services

7203BA R425 Funding in suppor